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Murray High School
6/5/2021
Results

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 University Heights                                 11:03.28   10
     1) #294 Hancock, Piper 11          2) #293 Grise, Audrey 09
     3) #292 Bullen, Alison 12          4) #296 Pape, Grace 12
  2 Murray                                             11:40.22    8
     1) #263 Vonnahme, Ashley 09        2) #250 Bourne, Isabelle 08
     3) #262 Vonnahme, Allie 08         4) #258 Jenkins, Leah 08
  3 Fort Campbell                                      12:25.45    6
     1) #160 Allen, Elizabeth 07        2) #162 Blanton, Lauren 08
     3) #172 Thompson, Madeline 08      4) #166 Gray, Keelin 08
  4 Crittenden County                                  12:49.29    4
     1) #132 Martinez, Mary 08          2) #126 Duncan, Jayden 08
     3) #134 Suggs, Susana 07           4) #128 Geary, Ella 08
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 University Heights                                  8:44.41   10
     1) #301 Duncan, Tobias 08          2) #305 Kunnmann, Walter 11
     3) #304 Hendricks, Chase 11        4) #302 Duncan, Tomas 12
  2 Livingston Central                                  8:55.13    8
     1) #220 Kitchens, Carson 12        2) #225 Thomasson, Jack 08
     3) #219 Davidson, MACHI 09         4) #224 Schmitt, Robert 12
  3 Fort Campbell                                       8:57.90    6
     1) #181 Jenkins, Deontez 12        2) #177 Fix, Aiden 09
     3) #183 Kovacevic, Nathan 10       4) #192 Waddy, Amari 10
  4 Dawson Springs                                      9:33.54    4
     1) #158 Pace, Landon 12            2) #152 Garrett, Caleb 12
     3) #153 Hale, Tyler 10             4) #156 Osborne, Lucas 09
  5 Fulton County                                      10:18.85    2
     1) #207 Posey, Harrison 12         2) #203 Everett, Chade 11
     3) #208 Sipes, Jay 11              4) #200 Brown, Wesley 10
  6 Murray                                             10:36.37    1
     1) #279 Mitchum, Nicolas 12        2) #274 Kerrick, Peter 09
     3) #265 Bailey, Evan 09            4) #269 Cauley, Ben 09
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  295 Morales, Evelyn    12 University Heights       16.57   2  10
  2 #  161 Barker, Abigail    08 Fort Campbell            19.36   2   8
  3 #  127 Fulkerson, Kara    10 Crittenden County        19.54   2   6
  4 #  257 Howard, Farris     11 Murray                   19.77   2   4
  5 #  171 Roberts, Ava       07 Fort Campbell            20.07   2   2
  6 #  264 Watkins, Alyssa    10 Murray                   20.79   2   1
  7 #  107 Veit, Karley       07 Ballard Memorial         21.43   2
  8 #  217 Ramage, Olivia     12 Livingston Central       21.47   1
  9 #  101 Duncan, Katie      09 Ballard Memorial         21.81   2
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Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  300 Dill, Connor       11 University Heights       15.75   10
  2 #  180 Hutson, Darrion    10 Fort Campbell            18.91    8
  3 #  186 Montalvo, John     10 Fort Campbell            19.02    6
  4 #  280 Nabavi, Ashkahn    12 Murray                   19.70    4
  5 #  226 Watson, Ryder      07 Livingston Central       20.99    2
 -- #  275 Larkin, Cullen     07 Murray                      DQ         ran around hurdle
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  251 Bourque, Hollis    11 Murray                   12.97   2  10
  2 #  195 Davis, Javona      09 Fulton County            13.35   2   8
  3 #  174 Ziegler, Savannah  10 Fort Campbell            13.58   2   6
  4 #  231 Hunt, Camea        07 Mayfield                 14.12   2   4
  5 #  169 Leary, Kennedy     07 Fort Campbell            14.42   2   2
  6 #  255 Fox, Kynzlee       11 Murray                   14.46   1   1
  7 #  130 Lynn, Laycee       09 Crittenden County        14.48   1
  8 #  194 Brown, Ja'Mesha    08 Fulton County            14.52   2
  9 #  133 Potter, Karsyn     09 Crittenden County        14.55   2
 10 #  230 Henderson, Kate    11 Mayfield                 14.60   2
 11 #  147 Bratcher, Skye     11 Dawson Springs           14.69   1
 12 #  107 Veit, Karley       07 Ballard Memorial         15.12   1
 13 #  212 Freeman, Jansen    11 Livingston Central       15.34   1
 14 #  101 Duncan, Katie      09 Ballard Memorial         15.94   1
 15 #  218 Waters, Lexi       12 Livingston Central       16.08   1
 16 #  151 Tackett, Ivory     12 Dawson Springs           17.26   1
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  190 Sujanani, Niklas   11 Fort Campbell            11.24   3  10
  2 #  209 Smith II, Corey    12 Fulton County            11.41   3   8
  3 #  136 Davidson, Tristan  11 Crittenden County        11.45   3   6
  4 #  267 Biggers, Xavier    09 Murray                   11.65   3   4
  5 #  248 Stevenson, Isaac   11 Mayfield                 11.69   3   2
  6 #  202 Cole, Josh         12 Fulton County            11.71   3   1
  7 #  282 Seavers, Christia  10 Murray                   11.83   3
  8 #  241 Galbreath, Kylan   12 Mayfield                 11.98   3
  9 #  187 Robinson, DaQuan   09 Fort Campbell            12.37   2
 10 #  157 Overfield, Ian     12 Dawson Springs           12.52   2
 11 #  309 Wyatt, Trey        11 University Heights       12.57   2
 12 #  110 Brown, Hunter      10 Ballard Memorial         12.93   2
 13 #  223 Sanchez, Talon     07 Livingston Central       12.99   2
 14 #  219 Davidson, MACHI    09 Livingston Central       13.17   2
 15 #  114 Dowdy, Seth        12 Ballard Memorial         13.56   2
 16 #  154 Mitchell, Alex     10 Dawson Springs           14.11   2
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Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 University Heights                                  1:53.29   10
     1) #293 Grise, Audrey 09           2) #290 Acree, Aliviah 08
     3) #294 Hancock, Piper 11          4) #295 Morales, Evelyn 12
  2 Murray                                              1:55.76    8
     1) #252 Elmore, Abby 12            2) #263 Vonnahme, Ashley 09
     3) #251 Bourque, Hollis 11         4) #257 Howard, Farris 11
  3 Fort Campbell                                       1:59.22    6
     1) #174 Ziegler, Savannah 10       2) #169 Leary, Kennedy 07
     3) #161 Barker, Abigail 08         4) #163 Cabili, Asia 10
  4 Ballard Memorial                                    2:05.66    4
     1) #108 Wilkins, Shannon 12        2) #107 Veit, Karley 07
     3) #106 Smith, Amyah 08            4) #109 Yates, Nevaeh 09
  5 Livingston Central                                  2:18.01    2
     1) #212 Freeman, Jansen 11         2) #211 Freeman, Bella 07
     3) #216 Michonski, Sophie 07       4) #218 Waters, Lexi 12
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Fort Campbell                                       1:36.04   10
     1) #190 Sujanani, Niklas 11        2) #187 Robinson, DaQuan 09
     3) #185 MacMurry, Cole 12          4) #179 Holley, Jeremiah 12
  2 Mayfield                                            1:36.94    8
     1) #238 Coles, Daniel 11           2) #241 Galbreath, Kylan 12
     3) #239 Dabney, Brajone 09         4) #248 Stevenson, Isaac 11
  3 Murray                                              1:36.97    6
     1) #267 Biggers, Xavier 09         2) #281 Olive, Kainoa 09
     3) #270 Cauley, Caleb 11           4) #282 Seavers, Christian 10
  4 University Heights                                  1:37.11    4
     1) #300 Dill, Connor 11            2) #306 Price, Mason 11
     3) #308 Wagner, Elvin 12           4) #309 Wyatt, Trey 11
  5 Ballard Memorial                                    1:43.97    2
     1) #110 Brown, Hunter 10           2) #111 Clayborn, Matthew 09
     3) #120 Smith, Jamison 10          4) #119 Robinson, Dylan 11
  6 Livingston Central                                  1:50.53    1
     1) #223 Sanchez, Talon 07          2) #221 Morgan, Aiden 10
     3) #224 Schmitt, Robert 12         4) #225 Thomasson, Jack 08
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  129 Keller, Kate       12 Crittenden County      5:51.01   10
  2 #  286 Gartner, Miranda   10 St. Mary               6:03.46    8
  3 #  165 Dennis, Ava        08 Fort Campbell          6:04.41    6
  4 #  235 Smith, Olivia      08 Mayfield               6:22.58    4
  5 #  292 Bullen, Alison     12 University Heights     6:39.82    2
  6 #  166 Gray, Keelin       08 Fort Campbell          6:46.41    1
  7 #  256 Green, Jade        07 Murray                 6:58.42
  8 #  298 Wilkins, Lucinda   09 University Heights     7:18.81
  9 #  263 Vonnahme, Ashley   09 Murray                 7:37.11
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....Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run High School
 10 #  214 McCormick, Kayden  12 Livingston Central     8:19.58
 11 #  213 Hubbard, Sidney    11 Livingston Central     9:08.59
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  302 Duncan, Tomas      12 University Heights     4:38.97   10
  2 #  220 Kitchens, Carson   12 Livingston Central     4:55.55    8
  3 #  247 Sanchez, Raul      10 Mayfield               5:04.56    6
  4 #  289 Quigley, Brandon   10 St. Mary               5:14.51    4
  5 #  152 Garrett, Caleb     12 Dawson Springs         5:18.59    2
  6 #  224 Schmitt, Robert    12 Livingston Central     5:25.54    1
  7 #  271 Cross, Luke        11 Murray                 5:26.85
  8 #  156 Osborne, Lucas     09 Dawson Springs         5:30.99
  9 #  188 Shader, Grant      11 Fort Campbell          5:32.27
 10 #  304 Hendricks, Chase   11 University Heights     5:32.85
 11 #  192 Waddy, Amari       10 Fort Campbell          5:35.87
 12 #  269 Cauley, Ben        09 Murray                 6:01.21
 13 #  249 Tucker, Dylan      10 Mayfield               6:17.81
Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Murray                                                52.72   10
     1) #252 Elmore, Abby 12            2) #251 Bourque, Hollis 11
     3) #257 Howard, Farris 11          4) #261 Trzepacz, Rachel 12
  2 Mayfield                                              54.70    8
     1) #234 Smith, Ella 10             2) #228 Fox, Kiki 07
     3) #231 Hunt, Camea 07             4) #230 Henderson, Kate 11
  3 Fort Campbell                                         55.81    6
     1) #161 Barker, Abigail 08         2) #169 Leary, Kennedy 07
     3) #163 Cabili, Asia 10            4) #174 Ziegler, Savannah 10
  4 Ballard Memorial                                      59.74    4
     1) #101 Duncan, Katie 09           2) #107 Veit, Karley 07
     3) #106 Smith, Amyah 08            4) #109 Yates, Nevaeh 09
  5 Livingston Central                                  1:05.38    2
     1) #212 Freeman, Jansen 11         2) #218 Waters, Lexi 12
     3) #216 Michonski, Sophie 07       4) #215 Michonski, Angelene 11
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mayfield                                              45.19   10
     1) #238 Coles, Daniel 11           2) #239 Dabney, Brajone 09
     3) #241 Galbreath, Kylan 12        4) #248 Stevenson, Isaac 11
  2 Fort Campbell                                         45.66    8
     1) #179 Holley, Jeremiah 12        2) #185 MacMurry, Cole 12
     3) #190 Sujanani, Niklas 11        4) #187 Robinson, DaQuan 09
  3 Murray                                                46.20    6
     1) #272 Dahnacke, Brendan 12       2) #267 Biggers, Xavier 09
     3) #281 Olive, Kainoa 09           4) #282 Seavers, Christian 10
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....Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High School
  4 Crittenden County                                     46.61    4
     1) #141 Nesbitt, Kaleb 10          2) #142 Perkins, Noah 12
     3) #136 Davidson, Tristan 11       4) #140 Moss, Eli 12
  5 University Heights                                    48.79    2
     1) #305 Kunnmann, Walter 11        2) #309 Wyatt, Trey 11
     3) #307 Quarles, Derrick 12        4) #308 Wagner, Elvin 12
  6 Ballard Memorial                                      50.00    1
     1) #110 Brown, Hunter 10           2) #111 Clayborn, Matthew 09
     3) #120 Smith, Jamison 10          4) #119 Robinson, Dylan 11
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  252 Elmore, Abby       12 Murray                 1:06.83   2  10
  2 #  290 Acree, Aliviah     08 University Heights     1:07.85   2   8
  3 #  286 Gartner, Miranda   10 St. Mary               1:10.34   2   6
  4 #  258 Jenkins, Leah      08 Murray                 1:10.47   2   4
  5 #  109 Yates, Nevaeh      09 Ballard Memorial       1:13.04   2   2
  6 #  106 Smith, Amyah       08 Ballard Memorial       1:13.16   2   1
  7 #  167 Jenkins, Diamond   11 Fort Campbell          1:15.18   1
  8 #  172 Thompson, Madelin  08 Fort Campbell          1:18.54   2
  9 #  287 Smith, Milleah     08 St. Mary               1:21.99   1
 10 #  151 Tackett, Ivory     12 Dawson Springs         1:25.48   1
 11 #  197 Pierce, JaMya      12 Fulton County          1:25.70   2
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  200 Brown, Wesley      10 Fulton County            53.11   2  10
  2 #  140 Moss, Eli          12 Crittenden County        53.67   2   8
  3 #  306 Price, Mason       11 University Heights       54.40   2   6
  4 #  268 Carman, Zavion     09 Murray                   55.54   2   4
  5 #  141 Nesbitt, Kaleb     10 Crittenden County        55.62   2   2
  6 #  305 Kunnmann, Walter   11 University Heights       55.97   2   1
  7 #  270 Cauley, Caleb      11 Murray                   56.16   2
  8 #  189 Sharp, Brody       09 Fort Campbell            56.30   2
  9 #  176 Cerritos Gatto, M  08 Fort Campbell            56.98   1
 10 #  239 Dabney, Brajone    09 Mayfield                 57.74   1
 11 #  245 Parrott, Ajiavion  11 Mayfield                 59.47   1
 12 #  157 Overfield, Ian     12 Dawson Springs           59.75   1
 13 #  153 Hale, Tyler        10 Dawson Springs           59.98   1
 14 #  114 Dowdy, Seth        12 Ballard Memorial       1:07.25   1
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  295 Morales, Evelyn    12 University Heights       49.71   10
  2 #  147 Bratcher, Skye     11 Dawson Springs           53.50    8
  3 #  127 Fulkerson, Kara    10 Crittenden County        55.42    6
  4 #  171 Roberts, Ava       07 Fort Campbell            56.51    4
  5 #  160 Allen, Elizabeth   07 Fort Campbell          1:00.30    2
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....Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles High School
  6 #  264 Watkins, Alyssa    10 Murray                 1:02.45    1
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  300 Dill, Connor       11 University Heights       41.66   10
  2 #  158 Pace, Landon       12 Dawson Springs           44.67    8
  3 #  277 McCoy, Keaton      11 Murray                   45.32    6
  4 #  139 McGowan, Noah      12 Crittenden County        48.31    4
  5 #  185 MacMurry, Cole     12 Fort Campbell            48.45    2
  6 #  180 Hutson, Darrion    10 Fort Campbell            52.51    1
  7 #  281 Olive, Kainoa      09 Murray                   52.72
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  129 Keller, Kate       12 Crittenden County      2:34.68   10
  2 #  294 Hancock, Piper     11 University Heights     2:35.11    8
  3 #  165 Dennis, Ava        08 Fort Campbell          2:43.32    6
  4 #  296 Pape, Grace        12 University Heights     2:43.85    4
  5 #  235 Smith, Olivia      08 Mayfield               2:47.18    2
  6 #  250 Bourne, Isabelle   08 Murray                 2:54.45    1
  7 #  263 Vonnahme, Ashley   09 Murray                 2:54.48
  8 #  166 Gray, Keelin       08 Fort Campbell          2:56.81
  9 #  128 Geary, Ella        08 Crittenden County      2:56.84
 10 #  214 McCormick, Kayden  12 Livingston Central     3:43.14
 11 #  213 Hubbard, Sidney    11 Livingston Central     4:02.67
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  302 Duncan, Tomas      12 University Heights     2:04.51   10
  2 #  220 Kitchens, Carson   12 Livingston Central     2:13.78    8
  3 #  181 Jenkins, Deontez   12 Fort Campbell          2:17.00    6
  4 #  153 Hale, Tyler        10 Dawson Springs         2:20.51    4
  5 #  183 Kovacevic, Nathan  10 Fort Campbell          2:21.51    2
  6 #  304 Hendricks, Chase   11 University Heights     2:22.79    1
  7 #  279 Mitchum, Nicolas   12 Murray                 2:23.49
  8 #  158 Pace, Landon       12 Dawson Springs         2:26.93
  9 #  274 Kerrick, Peter     09 Murray                 2:28.24
 10 #  221 Morgan, Aiden      10 Livingston Central     2:33.10
 11 #  145 Wilson, Dennon     11 Crittenden County      2:45.07
 12 #  144 Swinford, Steven   12 Crittenden County      2:57.33
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  251 Bourque, Hollis    11 Murray                   27.47   3  10
  2 #  174 Ziegler, Savannah  10 Fort Campbell            28.23   3   8
  3 #  195 Davis, Javona      09 Fulton County            28.39   3   6
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....Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash High School
  4 #  252 Elmore, Abby       12 Murray                   28.80   3   4
  5 #  290 Acree, Aliviah     08 University Heights       28.97   3   2
  6 #  228 Fox, Kiki          07 Mayfield                 29.80   3   1
  7 #  133 Potter, Karsyn     09 Crittenden County        30.34   3
  8 #  147 Bratcher, Skye     11 Dawson Springs           30.56   3
  9 #  173 Villegas, Hailey   10 Fort Campbell            30.62   2
 10 #  296 Pape, Grace        12 University Heights       31.77   2
 11 #  130 Lynn, Laycee       09 Crittenden County        31.78   2
 12 #  108 Wilkins, Shannon   12 Ballard Memorial         33.80   2
 13 #  218 Waters, Lexi       12 Livingston Central       34.55   2
 14 #  287 Smith, Milleah     08 St. Mary                 36.29   2
 15 #  216 Michonski, Sophie  07 Livingston Central       37.11   1
 16 #  151 Tackett, Ivory     12 Dawson Springs           37.49   2
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  267 Biggers, Xavier    09 Murray                   23.79   2  10
  2 #  209 Smith II, Corey    12 Fulton County            23.87   2   8
  3 #  202 Cole, Josh         12 Fulton County            24.29   2   6
  4 #  306 Price, Mason       11 University Heights       24.33   2   4
  5 #  248 Stevenson, Isaac   11 Mayfield                 24.58   2   2
  6 #  238 Coles, Daniel      11 Mayfield                 24.84   1   1
  7 #  282 Seavers, Christia  10 Murray                   25.54   2
  8 #  309 Wyatt, Trey        11 University Heights       25.54   2
  9 #  176 Cerritos Gatto, M  08 Fort Campbell            26.25   1
 10 #  225 Thomasson, Jack    08 Livingston Central       27.02   1
 11 #  187 Robinson, DaQuan   09 Fort Campbell            27.05   1
 12 #  157 Overfield, Ian     12 Dawson Springs           27.16   1
 13 #  110 Brown, Hunter      10 Ballard Memorial         27.49   1
 14 #  114 Dowdy, Seth        12 Ballard Memorial         32.13   1
 -- #  136 Davidson, Tristan  11 Crittenden County           FS   2
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  132 Martinez, Mary     08 Crittenden County     14:31.95   10
  2 #  286 Gartner, Miranda   10 St. Mary              14:54.75    8
  3 #  292 Bullen, Alison     12 University Heights    15:06.14    6
  4 #  298 Wilkins, Lucinda   09 University Heights    17:07.10    4
  5 #  256 Green, Jade        07 Murray                19:20.73    2
 -- #  165 Dennis, Ava        08 Fort Campbell              DNF
 -- #  164 Cuentas, Melinda   11 Fort Campbell              DNF
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  220 Kitchens, Carson   12 Livingston Central    10:55.83   10
  2 #  301 Duncan, Tobias     08 University Heights    10:58.00    8
  3 #  271 Cross, Luke        11 Murray                11:11.55    6
  4 #  247 Sanchez, Raul      10 Mayfield              11:48.78    4
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....Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run High School
  5 #  152 Garrett, Caleb     12 Dawson Springs        11:51.66    2
  6 #  156 Osborne, Lucas     09 Dawson Springs        12:17.71    1
  7 #  188 Shader, Grant      11 Fort Campbell         12:40.14
  8 #  177 Fix, Aiden         09 Fort Campbell         12:47.51
  9 #  236 Alejandre, Juan    12 Mayfield              13:16.47
 10 #  222 Parks, Alex        10 Livingston Central    13:22.63
 11 #  303 Farmer, Ray        11 University Heights    13:42.41
 12 #  269 Cauley, Ben        09 Murray                14:13.12
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 University Heights                                  4:28.46   10
     1) #294 Hancock, Piper 11          2) #290 Acree, Aliviah 08
     3) #293 Grise, Audrey 09           4) #295 Morales, Evelyn 12
  2 Fort Campbell                                       4:53.80    8
     1) #161 Barker, Abigail 08         2) #167 Jenkins, Diamond 11
     3) #172 Thompson, Madeline 08      4) #169 Leary, Kennedy 07
  3 Murray                                              4:58.02    6
     1) #254 Faulkner, Tatum 08         2) #250 Bourne, Isabelle 08
     3) #262 Vonnahme, Allie 08         4) #258 Jenkins, Leah 08
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 University Heights                                  3:40.21   10
     1) #306 Price, Mason 11            2) #305 Kunnmann, Walter 11
     3) #302 Duncan, Tomas 12           4) #300 Dill, Connor 11
  2 Crittenden County                                   3:43.78    8
     1) #142 Perkins, Noah 12           2) #143 Perkins, Rowen 10
     3) #141 Nesbitt, Kaleb 10          4) #140 Moss, Eli 12
  3 Murray                                              3:45.03    6
     1) #281 Olive, Kainoa 09           2) #270 Cauley, Caleb 11
     3) #277 McCoy, Keaton 11           4) #268 Carman, Zavion 09
  4 Fort Campbell                                       3:47.45    4
     1) #181 Jenkins, Deontez 12        2) #178 Gamez, Jacob 09
     3) #189 Sharp, Brody 09            4) #176 Cerritos Gatto, Mateo 08
Event 43  Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay Unified

================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Fulton County                                         14.99
     1) #199 Bridges, Broc 12           2) #201 Burns, Michael 12
Event 45  Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay Unified2x200 Unified

================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Fulton County                                       1:00.61
     1) #199 Bridges, Broc 12           2) #201 Burns, Michael 12
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....Event 45  Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay Unified2x200 Unified
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Murray                     164        2) University Heights         98
    3) Fort Campbell               92        4) Crittenden County          53
    5) Mayfield                    38        6) St. Mary                   28
    7) Fulton County               26        8) Ballard Memorial           17
    9) Dawson Springs              14       10) Christian Fellowship        6
   11) Livingston Central           5
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Fort Campbell              102        1) Murray                    102
    3) University Heights          98        4) Fulton County              85
    5) Crittenden County           52        6) Mayfield                   39
    7) Livingston Central          38        8) Dawson Springs             26
    9) St. Mary                     4        9) Ballard Memorial            4
   11) Christian Fellowship         1


